Fall 2021, Full-Term Session: 9 August 2021 - 17 December 2021

Course Descriptions can be found in the online University catalog
*VC stand's for Variable Credit course
** All time indlicated in miljtary format

School/ Academic Course Course Title
College Term Number

GEO Fall 2021 1DO502 Experimental Statistics |

GEO Fall 2021 MPO1000 Physiological Basis of Behavior

GEO Fall 2021 MPO1002  Public Policy

GEO Fall 2021 MPO1003  Advanced Health Policy

GEO Fall 2021 MPO301 Military Psychology |

GEO Fall 2021 MPO404 Practicum

GEO Fall 2021 MPO405 Internship

GEO Fall 2021 MPO505 Social Psychology

GEO Fall 2021 MPO520 Special Topics in Statistics

GEO Fall 2021 MPO526 Psychopathology

GEO Fall 2021 MPO527 Ethics in Psychology

GEO Fall 2021 MPO536 Cultural Diversity

GEO Fall 2021 MPO551 Clinical Assessment for Adults: Cognitive & Personality |
GEO Fall 2021 MPO601 Medical Psychology Seminar & Case Conference

GEO Fall 2021 MPO610 Dissertation Seminar

GEO Fall 2021 MPO801 Special Topics in Medical & Clinical Psychology: R-PAS
GEO Fall 2021 MPO903 Research in Medical Psychology

GEO Fall 2021 MPO999 Dissertation Research

GSN Fall 2021 NURS5120 Global Perspectives Seminar in Complex Healthcare
Systems |
GSN Fall 2021 NURS5121 Advanced Pathophysiology

GSN Fall 2021 NURS5122 Advanced Pharmacology

GSN Fall 2021 NURS5220 Translation of Evidence for Health Care Practice, Policy,
and Evaluation

GSN Fall 2021 NURS5408 Interdisciplinary Health Policy

GSN Fall 2021 NURS5720 Doctor of Nursing Practice Practicum & Seminar in NP
Practice Il

GSN Fall 2021 NURS6121 Principles in Outcomes Management for CNS Practice
GSN Fall 2021 NURS6220 Performance Metrics in Outcomes Management

Credits

VC

4 credits
2 credits
2 credits
4 credits
VC

12 credits
2 credits
VC

3 credits
2 credits
2 credits
4 credits
8 credits
2 credits
1 credit
VC

VC

3 credits

4 credits
4 credits
3 credits

2 credits
5 credits

2 credits
3 credits

Meeting
Day(s)
Tuesday

Start
Time
13:00

End
Time
14:00

Primary Instructor

Waters, Andrew
Myatt, Craig

Deleon, Patrick
Deleon, Patrick
Mcclenen, Raymond
Witter, Jeanette
Goodie, Jeffrey
Schvey, Natasha
Waters, Andrew
Sbrocco, Tracy
Witter, Jeanette
Witter, Jeanette
Mcclenen, Raymond
Goodie, Jeffrey
Krantz, David
Shank, Lisa
Sbrocco, Tracy
Sbrocco, Tracy
Mccants, Khalilah

Carr, Stacy
D'angelo, Matthew
Trautmann, Jennifer

Deleon, Patrick
Best, Natasha

Bradley, David
Bradley, David
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GSN

GSN

GSN

GSN
GSN

GSN
GSN

GSN
GSN

GSN
GSN
GSN

GSN
GSN
GSN

GSN

GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN
GSN

GSN
GSN

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021

NURS6222

NURS6320

NURS6510

NURS6511
NURS6620

NURS6621
NURS6622

NURS7120
NURS7121

NURS7220
NURS7221
NURS7222

NURS7602
NURS7605
NURS7802

NURS7805

NURS8827
NURS8829
NURS8839
NURS8875
NURS8876
NURS8885
NURS8891
NURS8902
NURS8903

NURS8912
OPMS5001

Practicum for CNS Practice |: Advanced Concepts for
CNS Independent Practice

DNP Practicum for CNS Practice IV: Capstone
Immersion for CNS Independent Practice

Advanced Diagnosis and Management in Adult Primary
Care
Essentials of Gynecologic Health

Operational & Medical Readiness in a Changing Global
Environment

Application of Advanced Diagnostic & Therapeutic
Approaches

Military Contingency Medicine/Operation Bushmaster

Foundations of Advance Practice Psychiatric Nursing
Psychopharmacology |

Advanced Practice Administrative Behavioral Health
Operational Behavioral Health

Treatment of Substance Abuse Disorders Across the
Lifespan
Applied Biochemistry for Nurse Anesthetists

Principles of Anesthesia |

DNP-Clinical Practicum and Seminar for Nurse
Anesthesia Practice Il

DNP-Clinical Practicum and Seminar for Nurse
Anesthesia Practice V

Research and Scholarship Practicum
Measurement in Nursing and Healthcare Research
Quantitative Research Methods

Data Science for Healthcare

Precision Health and Omics

Principles of Scholarly Writing

Directed Study

Dissertation Proposal Defense

Dissertation Defense

Dissertation Research

Leadership and Teamwork in the Health Professions: A
Military Perspective

4 credits

6 credits

5 credits

1 credit
4 credits

2 credits
6 credits

5 credits
1 credit

2 credits
5 credits
3 credits

3 credits
5 credits
8 credits

8 credits

3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
3 credits
VC

0 credits
0 credits

9 credits
1 credit

Monday -
Friday

Wednesday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Wednesday

9:00

16:00

13:00

12:00

12:00

19:00

16:00

14:00

Bradley, David

Rodriguez, Jose

Williams, Janice

Best, Natasha
Beatty, Jonathan

Johnson, Heather
Roberts, Cynthia

Moret, Nicole

Bajjani-Gebara,
Jouhayna
Donmoyer, Brent

Donmoyer, Brent
Abanes, Jane

Radford, Kennett
St. Rose, Tisha
Suszan, Lauren

Suszan, Lauren

Wilson, Candy
Kostas-Polston, Elizabet
Wasserman, Joan
Kane, Michele

Engler, Mary

Engler, Marguerite

Staff

Staff

Staff

Kostas-Polston, Elizabet
Yarnell, Angela
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Fall 2021, Session A: 16 August 2021 - 5 November 2021

Course Descriptions can be found in the online University catalog
*VC stand's for Variable Credit course
** All time indlicated in miljtary format

School/ Academic Course Course Title Credits Meeting Start End Primary Instructor
College Term Number Day Time Time
GEO Fall 2021 BCO520 Biochemistry | 3 credits Monday, 15:15 16:45 Sundaresan, Tharun
Wednesday,
Friday
GEO Fall 2021 EID601 EID Seminar 0.75 credits Monday 11:30 12:30 Mattapallil, Joseph
GEO Fall 2021 EID901 Research in EID VC Merrell, Scott
GEO Fall 2021 HPE400 Master's Practicum in HPE VC Samuel, Anita
GEO Fall 2021 HPE505 Quantitative Research Methods in HPE 2.25 credits Dong, Ting
GEO Fall 2021 HPES506 Principles of Online Instruction 2.25 credits Samuel, Anita
GEO Fall 2021 HPE507 Qualitative Research Methods in HPE 2.25 credits Maggio, Lauren
GEO Fall 2021 HPE565 Curriculum Development 2.25 credits Cervero, Ronald
GEO Fall 2021 HPEG605 Masters Seminar in HPE: Rhetoric and Academic Writing 1.5 credits Varpio, Lara
GEO Fall 2021 HPES800 Fundamentals of Systems Thinking 1.5 credits Battista, Alexis
GEO Fall 2021 HPES801 Advanced Theories in HPE 2.25 credits Konopasky, Abigail
GEO Fall 2021 HPE905 Master's Thesis in HPE VC Durning, Steven
GEO Fall 2021 HPE910 Doctoral Dissertation in HPE VC Durning, Steven
GEO Fall 2021 HPE911 Doctoral Practicum in HPE VC Samuel, Anita
GEO Fall 2021 HPE912 Independent Study in HPE VC Durning, Steven
GEO Fall 2021 MCB502 Current Research in Molecular and Cellular Biology 4.5 credits Rotty, Jeremy
GEO Fall 2021 MCB509 Cell Biology 3 credits Smyth, Jeremy
GEO Fall 2021 MCB531 Introduction to Immunology 3 credits Via, Chares
GEO Fall 2021 MCB601 Seminars in Molecular and Cellular Biology 4.5 credits Du, Yang
GEO Fall 2021 MCB901 Research in Molecular and Cellular Biology VC Sandaresan, Tharun
GEO Fall 2021 MCB902 Introduction to Research 1.5 credits Sandaresan, Tharun
GEO Fall 2021 MCO301 Introduction to Medical Microbiology 3 credits Monday, 8:30 10:30 Melton-Celsa, Angela
Wednesday
GEO Fall 2021 MCO601 Frontiers in Microbiology 0.75 credits Monday 11:30 13:00 Mattapallil, Joseph
GEO Fall 2021 NSO506 Introduction to Neuroscience 3 credits Tuesday, 13:00 15:00 Doughty, Martin
Thursda
GEO Fall 2021 NSO508 Neuroscience Journal Club 2.25 credits Tuesdayy 12:00 13:00 Zhang, Yumin
GEO Fall 2021 NS0O520 Molecular Basis of Nervous System Function 1.5 credits Thursday 10:00 12:00 Burnett, Barrington
GEO Fall 2021 NSO601 Neuroscience Seminar 0.75 credits Thursday 15:30 16:30 Wu, John
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GEO
GEO
GEO

GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO

GEO

GEO

GEO
GEO
GEO

GEO
GEO

GEO

GEO
GEO
GEO

GEO
GEO

GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO
GEO

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021

Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021
Fall 2021

NS0802
NSO901
PMO1011

PMO1015
PMO1018
PMO1025
PMO103
PMO1030
PMO503

PMO511

PMO526

PMO528
PMO533
PMO541

PMO548
PMO549

PMO552

PMO563
PMO565
PMO567

PMOS577
PMO584

PMOG600
PMOG608
PMO611
PMO652
PMO661
PMO670
PMO671

Advanced Topics and Techniques in Neuroscience
Dissertation Research

Quantitative Analysis & Methods For Health Leaders And
Executives |
MHAP Residency

Global Health |

Global Health and Development
Fundamentals Of Health Care Finance
An Introduction To Data Management
Biostatistics |

Introduction To Epidemiology

Health Systems

Global Health |
Decision Making In Health Services
Advanced Environmental Health

Joint Health Operations
Principles Of Toxicology

Assessing And Managing Occupational Exposures

Tropical Medicine Practicum
Vector Biology
Medical Entomology

Introduction To Gis In Public Health
Introduction To Health Physics

Fundamentals Of Human Physiology For Public Health
Doctoral Student Seminar

Classic Studies In Epidemiology

Occupational Ergonomics

Current Topics In Preventive Medicine And Biostatistics
Public Health Practicum

Introduction to MPH Project and Practicum

2.25 credits
VC
2.25 credits

9 credits

3 credits

3 credits
1.5 credits
0.75 credits
3 credits

3 credits

3 credits

3 credits
1.5 credits
2.25 credits

3.75 credits
2.25 credits

3 credits

VC
1.5 credits
3 credits

1.5 credits
2.25 credits

1.5 credits
2.25 credits
1.5 credits
1.5 credits
0.75 credits
VC

0.75 credits

Thursday

Wednesday

Thursday
Wednesday
Friday

Monday,
Wednesday,
Friday
Monday,
Wednesday,
Friday
Tuesday,
Thursday
Friday

Monday

Tuesday,
Thursday
Friday

Tuesday,
Thursday
Tuesday,
Thursday

Wednesday

Monday,
Thursday
Tuesday

Monday,
Wednesday
Monday

Monday
Thursday
Monday
Wednesday

Monday

12:30

9:00

20:30
13:30
10:30
7:30

9:00

8:00

11:30
9:30
13:00

13:00
10:00

9:00

10:30
13:00

13:00
12:00

13:30
10:30
13:00
13:00
12:00

10:30

15:30

12:00

21:30
15:30
11:30
9:00

10:20

10:00

12:30
11:30
14:30

15:00
11:30

11:00

12:30
15:00

14:00
13:30

15:30
11:30
15:00
16:00
13:00

11:30

Zhang, Yumin
Byrnes, Kimberly
Jangho, Yoon

Ellis, Danny
Boetig, Brad
Boetig, Brad
Haag, Austin
Scher, Ann
Ahmed, Anwar

Singer, Darrell

Koehlmoos, Tracey

Boetig, Brad
Crawford, Raymond
Benchoff, Edward

Bostrom, Paul
Karyn, Condie

Stevens, Michael

Garges, Eric
Wanja, Elizabeth
Wanja, Elizabeth

Beeman, Sean
Thompson, Aaron

Chu, Will
Koehlmoos, Tracey
Lipsitz, Robert
Benchoff, Edward
Mancuso, James
Singer, Darrell
Singer, Darrell
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GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
GEO Fall 2021
Cancelled:

School/ Academic
College Term
GEO Fall 2021

Fall 2021, Session B: 8 November 2021 - 17 December 2021

PMO675
PMOG683
PMO691
PMO760
PMO763
PMO811
PMO841
PMO911
PM0O926
PMO940
PMO941
PMO942
PMO963
PMO964
PMO970
PMO971
PMO973
PMO974

Course
Number
NS0902

PhD Public Health Practicum

Critical Reading Seminar

Teaching Practicum

Tropical Medicine Research Tutorial

Tutorial In Vector Biology & Parasitology

Independent Study In Public Health

Aerospace Operational Physiology |

Directed Research In Public Health

Health Services Administration Directed Research
Environmental/Occupational Health Directed Studies
Environmental/Occupational Health Directed Research
Environmental/Occupational Health Directed Rotations
Directed Field Research

Research in Vector Biology and/or Parasitology
Directed Studies In Preventive Medicine

PMB Doctoral Student Journal Club

Occupational and Environmental (OEM) Journal Club
General Preventive Medicine Journal Club

Course Title

Introduction to Research in Neuroscience

Course Descriptions can be found in the online University catalog
*VC stand's for Variable Credit course
** All time indlicated in miljtary format

The course schedules for Fall 2021 Session B will be provided mid-September 2021.

VC

1.5 credits
2.25 credits
VC

0.75 credits
VC

3 credits
VC

VC

VC

VC

VC

VC

VC

0.75 credits
0.75 credits
0.75 credits
0.75 credits

Credits

0.75 credits

Tuesday

Wednesday

Monday
Wednesday
Wednesday

13:00

13:30

12:30
13:00
13:00

16:00

15:00

13:30
17:00
17:00

Koehlmoos, Tracey
Andrews, Mary
Koehlmoos, Tracey
Garges, Eric
Wanja, Elizabeth
Scher, Ann
Condie, Karyn
Scher, Ann
Richard, Patrick
Benchoff, Edward
Benchoff, Edward
Benchoff, Edward
Garges, Eric
Wanja, Elizabeth
Olsen, Cara
Koehlmoos, Tracey
Krahl, Pamela
Costello, Amy
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