Fall 2021, Full-Term Session: 9 August 2021 - 17 December 2021

Course Descriptions can be found in the online University catalog

^{**} All time indicated in military format

School/ College	Academic Term	Course Number	Course Title	Credits	Meeting Day(s)	Start Time	End Time	Primary Instructor
GEO	Fall 2021	IDO502	Experimental Statistics I	VC	Tuesday	13:00	14:00	Waters, Andrew
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO1000	Physiological Basis of Behavior	4 credits				Myatt, Craig
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO1002	Public Policy	2 credits				Deleon, Patrick
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO1003	Advanced Health Policy	2 credits				Deleon, Patrick
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO301	Military Psychology I	4 credits				Mcclenen, Raymond
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO404	Practicum	VC				Witter, Jeanette
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO405	Internship	12 credits				Goodie, Jeffrey
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO505	Social Psychology	2 credits				Schvey, Natasha
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO520	Special Topics in Statistics	VC				Waters, Andrew
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO526	Psychopathology	3 credits				Sbrocco, Tracy
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO527	Ethics in Psychology	2 credits				Witter, Jeanette
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO536	Cultural Diversity	2 credits				Witter, Jeanette
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO551	Clinical Assessment for Adults: Cognitive & Personality I	4 credits				Mcclenen, Raymond
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO601	Medical Psychology Seminar & Case Conference	8 credits				Goodie, Jeffrey
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO610	Dissertation Seminar	2 credits				Krantz, David
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO801	Special Topics in Medical & Clinical Psychology: R-PAS	1 credit				Shank, Lisa
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO903	Research in Medical Psychology	VC				Sbrocco, Tracy
GEO	Fall 2021	MPO999	Dissertation Research	VC				Sbrocco, Tracy
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS5120	Global Perspectives Seminar in Complex Healthcare Systems I	3 credits				Mccants, Khalilah
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS5121	Advanced Pathophysiology	4 credits				Carr, Stacy
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS5122	Advanced Pharmacology	4 credits				D'angelo, Matthew
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS5220	Translation of Evidence for Health Care Practice, Policy, and Evaluation	3 credits				Trautmann, Jennifer
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS5408	Interdisciplinary Health Policy	2 credits				Deleon, Patrick
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS5720	Doctor of Nursing Practice Practicum & Seminar in NP Practice II	5 credits				Best, Natasha
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6121	Principles in Outcomes Management for CNS Practice	2 credits				Bradley, David
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6220	Performance Metrics in Outcomes Management	3 credits				Bradley, David

^{*}VC stands for Variable Credit course

GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6222	Practicum for CNS Practice I: Advanced Concepts for CNS Independent Practice	4 credits				Bradley, David
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6320	DNP Practicum for CNS Practice IV: Capstone Immersion for CNS Independent Practice	6 credits				Rodriguez, Jose
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6510	Advanced Diagnosis and Management in Adult Primary Care	5 credits				Williams, Janice
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6511	Essentials of Gynecologic Health	1 credit				Best, Natasha
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6620	Operational & Medical Readiness in a Changing Global Environment	4 credits				Beatty, Jonathan
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6621	Application of Advanced Diagnostic & Therapeutic Approaches	2 credits				Johnson, Heather
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS6622	Military Contingency Medicine/Operation Bushmaster	6 credits	Monday - Friday			Roberts, Cynthia
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7120	Foundations of Advance Practice Psychiatric Nursing	5 credits				Moret, Nicole
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7121	Psychopharmacology I	1 credit				Bajjani-Gebara, Jouhayna
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7220	Advanced Practice Administrative Behavioral Health	2 credits				Donmoyer, Brent
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7221	Operational Behavioral Health	5 credits				Donmoyer, Brent
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7222	Treatment of Substance Abuse Disorders Across the Lifespan	3 credits				Abanes, Jane
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7602	Applied Biochemistry for Nurse Anesthetists	3 credits				Radford, Kennett
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7605	Principles of Anesthesia I	5 credits				St. Rose, Tisha
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7802	DNP-Clinical Practicum and Seminar for Nurse Anesthesia Practice II	8 credits				Suszan, Lauren
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS7805	DNP-Clinical Practicum and Seminar for Nurse Anesthesia Practice V	8 credits				Suszan, Lauren
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8827	Research and Scholarship Practicum	3 credits	Wednesday	9:00	12:00	Wilson, Candy
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8829	Measurement in Nursing and Healthcare Research	3 credits				Kostas-Polston, Elizabet
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8839	Quantitative Research Methods	3 credits				Wasserman, Joan
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8875	Data Science for Healthcare	3 credits	Wednesday	16:00	19:00	Kane, Michele
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8876	Precision Health and Omics	3 credits				Engler, Mary
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8885	Principles of Scholarly Writing	3 credits	Tuesday	13:00	16:00	Engler, Marguerite
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8891	Directed Study	VC				Staff
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8902	Dissertation Proposal Defense	0 credits				Staff
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8903	Dissertation Defense	0 credits				Staff
GSN	Fall 2021	NURS8912	Dissertation Research	9 credits	Wednesday	12:00	14:00	Kostas-Polston, Elizabet
GSN	Fall 2021	OPMS5001	Leadership and Teamwork in the Health Professions: A Military Perspective II	1 credit				Yarnell, Angela

Fall 2021, Session A: 16 August 2021 - 5 November 2021

Course Descriptions can be found in the online University catalog

^{**} All time indicated in military format

School/ College GEO		Academic Term	Course Number	Course Title	Credits	Meeting Day	Start Time	End Time	Primary Instructor
		Fall 2021	BCO520	Biochemistry I	3 credits	Monday, Wednesday, Friday	15:15	16:45	Sundaresan, Tharun
	GEO	Fall 2021	EID601	EID Seminar	0.75 credits	Monday	11:30	12:30	Mattapallil, Joseph
	GEO	Fall 2021	EID901	Research in EID	VC				Merrell, Scott
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE400	Master's Practicum in HPE	VC				Samuel, Anita
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE505	Quantitative Research Methods in HPE	2.25 credits				Dong, Ting
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE506	Principles of Online Instruction	2.25 credits				Samuel, Anita
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE507	Qualitative Research Methods in HPE	2.25 credits				Maggio, Lauren
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE565	Curriculum Development	2.25 credits				Cervero, Ronald
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE605	Masters Seminar in HPE: Rhetoric and Academic Writing	1.5 credits				Varpio, Lara
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE800	Fundamentals of Systems Thinking	1.5 credits				Battista, Alexis
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE801	Advanced Theories in HPE	2.25 credits				Konopasky, Abigail
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE905	Master's Thesis in HPE	VC				Durning, Steven
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE910	Doctoral Dissertation in HPE	VC				Durning, Steven
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE911	Doctoral Practicum in HPE	VC				Samuel, Anita
	GEO	Fall 2021	HPE912	Independent Study in HPE	VC				Durning, Steven
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCB502	Current Research in Molecular and Cellular Biology	4.5 credits				Rotty, Jeremy
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCB509	Cell Biology	3 credits				Smyth, Jeremy
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCB531	Introduction to Immunology	3 credits				Via, Chares
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCB601	Seminars in Molecular and Cellular Biology	4.5 credits				Du, Yang
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCB901	Research in Molecular and Cellular Biology	VC				Sandaresan, Tharun
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCB902	Introduction to Research	1.5 credits				Sandaresan, Tharun
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCO301	Introduction to Medical Microbiology	3 credits	Monday, Wednesday	8:30	10:30	Melton-Celsa, Angela
	GEO	Fall 2021	MCO601	Frontiers in Microbiology	0.75 credits	Monday	11:30	13:00	Mattapallil, Joseph
	GEO	Fall 2021	NSO506	Introduction to Neuroscience	3 credits	Tuesday, Thursday	13:00	15:00	Doughty, Martin
	GEO	Fall 2021	NSO508	Neuroscience Journal Club	2.25 credits	Tuesday	12:00	13:00	Zhang, Yumin
	GEO	Fall 2021	NSO520	Molecular Basis of Nervous System Function	1.5 credits	Thursday	10:00	12:00	Burnett, Barrington
	GEO	Fall 2021	NSO601	Neuroscience Seminar	0.75 credits	Thursday	15:30	16:30	Wu, John

^{*}VC stands for Variable Credit course

GEO GEO	Fall 2021 Fall 2021	NSO802 NSO901	Advanced Topics and Techniques in Neuroscience Dissertation Research	2.25 credits VC	Thursday	12:30	15:30	Zhang, Yumin Byrnes, Kimberly
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO1011	Quantitative Analysis & Methods For Health Leaders And Executives I	2.25 credits	Wednesday	9:00	12:00	Jangho, Yoon
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO1015	MHAP Residency	9 credits				Ellis, Danny
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO1018	Global Health I	3 credits				Boetig, Brad
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO1025	Global Health and Development	3 credits	Thursday	20:30	21:30	Boetig, Brad
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO103	Fundamentals Of Health Care Finance	1.5 credits	Wednesday	13:30	15:30	Haag, Austin
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO1030	An Introduction To Data Management	0.75 credits	Friday	10:30	11:30	Scher, Ann
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO503	Biostatistics I	3 credits	Monday, Wednesday, Friday	7:30	9:00	Ahmed, Anwar
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO511	Introduction To Epidemiology	3 credits	Monday, Wednesday, Friday	9:00	10:20	Singer, Darrell
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO526	Health Systems	3 credits	Tuesday, Thursday	8:00	10:00	Koehlmoos, Tracey
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO528	Global Health I	3 credits	Friday	11:30	12:30	Boetig, Brad
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO533	Decision Making In Health Services	1.5 credits	Monday	9:30	11:30	Crawford, Raymond
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO541	Advanced Environmental Health	2.25 credits	Tuesday, Thursday	13:00	14:30	Benchoff, Edward
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO548	Joint Health Operations	3.75 credits	Friday	13:00	15:00	Bostrom, Paul
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO549	Principles Of Toxicology	2.25 credits	Tuesday, Thursday	10:00	11:30	Karyn, Condie
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO552	Assessing And Managing Occupational Exposures	3 credits	Tuesday, Thursday	9:00	11:00	Stevens, Michael
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO563	Tropical Medicine Practicum	VC	•			Garges, Eric
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO565	Vector Biology	1.5 credits	Wednesday	10:30	12:30	Wanja, Elizabeth
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO567	Medical Entomology	3 credits	Monday, Thursday	13:00	15:00	Wanja, Elizabeth
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO577	Introduction To Gis In Public Health	1.5 credits	Tuesday	13:00	14:00	Beeman, Sean
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO584	Introduction To Health Physics	2.25 credits	Monday, Wednesday	12:00	13:30	Thompson, Aaron
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO600	Fundamentals Of Human Physiology For Public Health	1.5 credits	Monday	13:30	15:30	Chu, Will
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO608	Doctoral Student Seminar	2.25 credits	Monday	10:30		Koehlmoos, Tracey
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO611	Classic Studies In Epidemiology	1.5 credits	Thursday	13:00	15:00	Lipsitz, Robert
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO652	Occupational Ergonomics	1.5 credits	Monday	13:00	16:00	Benchoff, Edward
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO661	Current Topics In Preventive Medicine And Biostatistics	0.75 credits	Wednesday	12:00	13:00	Mancuso, James
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO670	Public Health Practicum	VC				Singer, Darrell
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO671	Introduction to MPH Project and Practicum	0.75 credits	Monday	10:30	11:30	Singer, Darrell

GEO GEO GEO GEO GEO	Fall 2021 Fall 2021 Fall 2021 Fall 2021 Fall 2021 Fall 2021	PMO675 PMO683 PMO691 PMO760 PMO763 PMO811	PhD Public Health Practicum Critical Reading Seminar Teaching Practicum Tropical Medicine Research Tutorial Tutorial In Vector Biology & Parasitology Independent Study In Public Health	VC 1.5 credits 2.25 credits VC 0.75 credits VC				Koehlmoos, Tracey Andrews, Mary Koehlmoos, Tracey Garges, Eric Wanja, Elizabeth Scher, Ann
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO841	Aerospace Operational Physiology I	3 credits	Tuesday	13:00	16:00	Condie, Karyn
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO911	Directed Research In Public Health	VC				Scher, Ann
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO926	Health Services Administration Directed Research	VC				Richard, Patrick
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO940	Environmental/Occupational Health Directed Studies	VC	Wednesday	13:30	15:00	Benchoff, Edward
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO941	Environmental/Occupational Health Directed Research	VC				Benchoff, Edward
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO942	Environmental/Occupational Health Directed Rotations	VC				Benchoff, Edward
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO963	Directed Field Research	VC				Garges, Eric
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO964	Research in Vector Biology and/or Parasitology	VC				Wanja, Elizabeth
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO970	Directed Studies In Preventive Medicine	0.75 credits				Olsen, Cara
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO971	PMB Doctoral Student Journal Club	0.75 credits	Monday	12:30	13:30	Koehlmoos, Tracey
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO973	Occupational and Environmental (OEM) Journal Club	0.75 credits	Wednesday	13:00	17:00	Krahl, Pamela
GEO	Fall 2021	PMO974	General Preventive Medicine Journal Club	0.75 credits	Wednesday	13:00	17:00	Costello, Amy

Cancelled:

School/	Academic	Course	Course Title	Credits
College	Term	Number		
GEO	Fall 2021	NSO902	Introduction to Research in Neuroscience	0.75 credits

Fall 2021, Session B: 8 November 2021 - 17 December 2021

Course Descriptions can be found in the online University catalog

The course schedules for Fall 2021 Session B will be provided mid-September 2021.

^{*}VC stands for Variable Credit course

^{**} All time indicated in military format